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Семестр 1
АТ-13 февраль март
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 13 20 27 27 6 6 13 13 1 8 15 20 27

1 Ахмадалиев Савелий Батырбекович РИ-230933 80 59 84 0 0 0 0
2 Булатова Алина Дамировна РИ-230915 92 80 100 Н 0 0 0 0
3 Виданов Савелий Леонидович РИ-230917 95 78 87 0 0 0 0 Н
4 Давыдова Елизавета Викторовна РИ-230942 92 92 87 0 0 0 0 Н
5 Демчук Александр Дмитриевич РИ-230941 12 34 Н 56 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
6 Еремчук Александр Евгеньевич РИ-230916 62 0 5 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
7 Жилин Артём Григорьевич РИ-230912 65 75 64 0 0 0 0
8 Жилин Юрий Дмитриевич РИ-230947 88 88 89 0 0 0 0
9 Жунусов Дидар Маратович РИ-230932 30 45 Н 64 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
10 Закиров Тимур Ильнурович РИ-230947 0 0 Н 28 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

11 Замураев Константин Константинович РИ-230948 0 40 Н 11 Н Н 0 0 0 0
12 Кабанов Артём Андреевич РИ-230949 35 43 Н 43 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н
13 Козлова Екатерина Станиславовна РИ-230913 72 45 23 0 0 0 0 Н
14 Конев Игорь Дмитриевич РИ-230947 75 73 79 0 0 0 0
15 Коробицын Илья Алексеевич РИ-230944 82 71 Н 84 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
16 Кособоков Никита Владимирович РИ-230932 87 73 71 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
17 Костин Иван Сергеевич РИ-230916 70 63 89 0 0 0 0
18 Котлов Сергей Ярославович РИ-230935 60 78 58 0 0 0 0 Н Н
19 Красильников Фёдор Андреевич РИ-230949 50 50 Н 56 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
20 Крохалев Дмитрий Константинович РИ-230950 52 58 64 Н 0 0 0 0
21 Кузнецов Артём Федорович РИ-230917 100 76 69 0 0 0 0
22 Курбанов Сулаймон Талатович РИ-230933 77 57 66 0 0 0 0
23 Малмыгин Кирилл Иванович РИ-230949 62 76 Н 76 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
24 Муравьёв Матвей Геннадьевич РИ-230950 50 55 Н 38 0 0 0 0 Н Н
25 Назаров Егор Максимович РИ-230934 0 0 Н 12 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
26 Невский Пётр Юрьевич РИ-230947 77 65 51 Н 0 0 0 0
27 Писемский Михаил Валерьевич РИ-230944 100 51 23 0 0 0 0
28 Поляков Александр Дмитриевич РИ-230913 60 59 Н 66 Н 0 0 0 0
29 Путинцев Александр Витальевич РИ-230911 62 68 Н 66 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
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30 Рахманов Илья Сергеевич РИ-230917 72 72 Н 46 0 0 0 0
31 Савельев Дмитрий Алексеевич РИ-230946 0 0 Н 17 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
32 Семененко Егор Алексеевич РИ-230912 64 66 Н 79 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
33 Толкачев Иван Ильич РИ-230950 71 67 30 0 0 0 0 Н Н
34 Третьяков Артём Сергеевич РИ-230934 82 74 92 0 0 0 0

35 Уварова Ольга Александровна РИ-230950 60 70 74 0 0 0 0

36 Худяков Кирилл Александрович РИ-230942 75 68 84 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

37 Шашков Иван Евгеньевич РИ-230913 55 49 Н 35 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
38 Шашурин Алексей Иванович РИ-230914 100 85 97 0 0 0 0
39 Шипулин Степан Сергеевич РИ-230930 61 16 35 0 0 0 0 Н Н
40 Юмаев Максим Сергеевич РИ-230945 0 64 5 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
41 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
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1 Ахмадалиев Савелий Батырбекович 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 0
2 Булатова Алина Дамировна 8 9 10 10 10 90 10 0
3 Виданов Савелий Леонидович 10 10 10 8 10 100 0 0
4 Давыдова Елизавета Викторовна 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
5 Демчук Александр Дмитриевич 10 10 10 0 10 100 0 0
6 Еремчук Александр Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Жилин Артём Григорьевич 8 10 10 10 10 93 0 10
8 Жилин Юрий Дмитриевич 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
9 Жунусов Дидар Маратович 5 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
10 Закиров Тимур Ильнурович 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 0
11 Замураев Константин Константинович 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
12 Кабанов Артём Андреевич 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 0
13 Козлова Екатерина Станиславовна 6 10 10 0 10 87 0 0
14 Конев Игорь Дмитриевич 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
15 Коробицын Илья Алексеевич 8 10 10 9 10 93 0 0
16 Кособоков Никита Владимирович 8 10 10 10 10 93 0 6
17 Костин Иван Сергеевич 9 10 10 10 10 97 8 0
18 Котлов Сергей Ярославович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Красильников Фёдор Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Крохалев Дмитрий Константинович 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
21 Кузнецов Артём Федорович 10 10 10 6 10 100 0 10
22 Курбанов Сулаймон Талатович 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 0
23 Малмыгин Кирилл Иванович 10 10 9 10 10 97 0 0
24 Муравьёв Матвей Геннадьевич 3 10 10 10 10 77 0 0
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25 Назаров Егор Максимович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Невский Пётр Юрьевич 6 10 10 8 10 87 5 0
27 Писемский Михаил Валерьевич 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
28 Поляков Александр Дмитриевич 10 10 9 10 10 97 0 0
29 Путинцев Александр Витальевич 6 9 10 10 10 83 1 0
30 Рахманов Илья Сергеевич 7 10 10 3 10 90 0 0
31 Савельев Дмитрий Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Семененко Егор Алексеевич 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 0
33 Толкачев Иван Ильич 0 10 0 0 0 10 33 0 0
34 Третьяков Артём Сергеевич 10 10 10 10 50 10 100 10 10
35 Уварова Ольга Александровна 10 10 0 0 25 0 67 0 0
36 Худяков Кирилл Александрович 7 10 6 10 43 10 77 0 0
37 Шашков Иван Евгеньевич 7 10 10 10 43 10 90 1 0
38 Шашурин Алексей Иванович 10 10 10 8 45 10 100 10 10
39 Шипулин Степан Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
40 Юмаев Максим Сергеевич 10 10 10 10 50 10 100 10 0
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140 часов
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37 50 75 82 0 41 82 0 41 18
47 45 75 84 0 42 84 0 42 16
45 50 45 74 0 37 74 0 37 26
43 50 100 97 0 49 97 0 49 3
22 50 25 46 0 23 46 0 23 54
8,4 0 0 6,2 0 3,1 6,2 10 10 8,1 94
35 47 75 78 0 39 78 0 39 22
41 50 100 97 0 48 97 0 48 3,5
27 8 0 16 0 8 16 0 8 84
16 50 75 60 0 30 60 0 30 40
16 0 50 24 0 12 24 0 12 76
28 48 50 58 0 29 58 0 29 42
27 43 25 48 0 24 48 0 24 52
38 50 100 93 0 46 93 0 46 7,3
39 47 48 71 0 35 71 0 35 29
41 47 65 77 0 39 77 0 39 23
37 48 70 79 0 40 79 0 40 21
31 0 0 20 0 9,8 20 0 9,8 80
32 0 0 16 0 7,8 16 0 7,8 84
31 50 100 87 0 44 87 0 44 13
40 50 65 81 0 40 81 0 40 20
34 50 75 80 0 40 80 0 40 20
33 48 50 70 0 35 70 0 35 30
27 38 50 54 0 27 54 0 27 47
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1,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
37 43 58 68 0 34 68 0 34 32
31 50 100 85 0 43 85 0 43 15
31 48 50 68 0 34 68 0 34 33
25 42 53 66 0 33 66 0 33 34
33 45 33 59 0 30 59 0 30 41
2,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
39 50 75 81 0 40 81 0 40 19
27 17 25 34 0 17 34 0 17 66
44 50 100 95 0 47 95 47 5,2
35 33 0 40 0 20 40 0 20 60
38 38 50 66 0 33 66 0 33 34
17 45 53 58 0 29 58 0 29 42
45 50 95 96 0 48 96 0 48 3,8
14 0 25 16 V 0 8 16 0 8 84
18 50 75 66 0 33 66 0 33 34
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